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Vančík Rallysprint Kopná 2018 - historic
06. 04. 2018 - 07. 04. 2018

Unofficial results
List for category: Category 5

SS 3 - Zádveřice
SS length: 10.31 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 101 Neumann V. / Slezák Otto
Ford Escort RS Cosworth F/7 00:06:08.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 109 Štolfa J. / Hawel Zdeněk
Rover Metro GTi F/6 00:06:41.9 00:00:33.1

00:00:33.1

3 103 Jurečka Petr / Jurečka Pavel
Subaru Impreza 555 F/7 00:06:48.7 00:00:39.9

00:00:06.8

4 108 Kučera Martin / Žaludková Eva
BMW 318 iS F/6 00:06:52.9 00:00:44.1

00:00:04.2

5 115 Uher Otmar / Hamšík Daniel
Ford Escort RS Cosworth F/7 00:06:55.6 00:00:46.8

00:00:02.7

6 117 Blažek S. / Krčma Petr
Opel Astra GSi F/6 00:07:03.7 00:00:54.9

00:00:08.1

7 112 Štuksa Marek / Novák Ondřej
Škoda Favorit 136 L F/5 00:07:15.0 00:01:06.2

00:00:11.3

8 116 Sekyra Miloš / Báťa Karel
BMW 318 iS F/6 00:07:24.6 00:01:15.8

00:00:09.6

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 101 Neumann V. / Slezák Otto
Ford Escort RS Cosworth 

F/7
1 00:17:23.6 00:17:23.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 109 Štolfa J. / Hawel Zdeněk
Rover Metro GTi 

F/6
1 00:18:33.8 00:18:33.8 00:01:10.2

00:01:10.2

3 108 Kučera Martin / Žaludková Eva
BMW 318 iS 

F/6
2 00:19:04.8 00:19:04.8 00:01:41.2

00:00:31.0

4 103 Jurečka Petr / Jurečka Pavel
Subaru Impreza 555 

F/7
2 00:19:06.2 00:19:06.2 00:01:42.6

00:00:01.4

5 115 Uher Otmar / Hamšík Daniel
Ford Escort RS Cosworth 

F/7
3 00:19:39.7 00:19:39.7 00:02:16.1

00:00:33.5

6 112 Štuksa Marek / Novák Ondřej
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

F/5
1 00:20:12.8 00:20:12.8 00:02:49.2

00:00:33.1

7 117 Blažek S. / Krčma Petr
Opel Astra GSi 

F/6
3

00:19:56.6
00:01:00.0 00:20:56.6 00:03:33.0

00:00:43.8

8 116 Sekyra Miloš / Báťa Karel
BMW 318 iS 

F/6
4 00:21:04.5 00:21:04.5 00:03:40.9

00:00:07.9


